
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé

éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé
éé

éé
éé
éé
éé

à

84924 2,939.3

86,747 2,940

89,461 2,945.1

88,557 2,944.0

77,629 2,929.0

87,640 2,941.7

85,822 2,939.7

85,125 2,939.5

82,804 2,934.8

81,055 2,932.6

84,459 2,937.4

81,922 2,933.4

76,580 2,926.4

75,758 2,925.7

84,852 2,938.1

83,599 2,936.4

72,039 2,921.5

78,573 2,930.8

80,210 2,931.7
79,379 2,931.2

73,836 2,923.5

74,847 2,924.7 73,117 2,922.5

,BS

,BM

,BQ

,BO

,BL

,BR

,BP

, BN

2931.2
2931.2 2931.2

QUEENS POINT RD

US HIGHWAY 12

KICKER RD

QUEENS POINT RD

HARVEY RD
3010
3000
2990
2980

2950

3010
3000

2990 2970

2960

2950

29
30

2920

2950

2940 2940

2930

2930

2920

2920

2910

2970
2970

2960

2940

2930

2960

2940

29
50

2950

2920

3020

2960

2940

29
50

30203020

3020

2980 2980
2980

2960

2970

2950

2940

2930

2940

29
40

2930

2920

2930

2930

29
20

2930

2930

2920

2950

2940

2940

2940

2930

2930

2930

2920

2920

2920

29202920

2920
2920

2920

29202920

2920

2920

2920

Musselshell River Map 4 of 22

Hydraulic Work Map - Musselshell Watershed Project - Ph. II
Musselshell County, MT Risk MAP - MAS No. 2015-02
   NAIP 2013,  Horizontal Datum: NAD83
Topographic Data, LiDAR 2012
   Hozontal Datum: NAD83, Vertical Datum: NAVD88, Feet

MUSSELSHELL COUNTY
TOPOGRAPHIC

WORKMAP

!

!

!

!

!

!

YELLOWSTONE

FERGUS

MUSSELSHELL

PETROLEUM

Melstone

Roundup

Lavina

Delphia

Elso

Musselshell
151413121110 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

22212019181716

LOCATOR MAP

à Roadway Crossings
Musselshell River
10' Contour
5' Contour
Effective Floodplain

Proposed Flood Hazard Area
0.2% AC
AE - 1% AC
County

éé Backwater BFE

LEGEND

0 500 1,000 1,500
Feet I

Cross Section Letter,A 79,726 River Station
4,700.0 Water Surface Elevation

Labels

250 Feet Along Profile Baseline


